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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

ACWORTH 1A
ACWORTH 1B
ACWORTH 1B
ACWORTH 1C
ACWORTH 1C
ADDISON 01
AUSTELL 1A
AUSTELL 1A
AUSTELL 1A
AUSTELL 1A
BELLS FERRY 02
BELLS FERRY 03
BELLS FERRY 03
BIG SHANTY 01
BIG SHANTY 01
BIG SHANTY 02
BAKER 01
BAKER 01
BAKER 01
BIRNEY 01
BIRNEY 02
BRYANT 01
BRYANT 02
BLACKWELL 01
CHATTAHOOCHEE
CHATTAHOOCHEE
CHEATHAM HILL
CHEATHAM HILL
CHEATHAM HILL
CHEATHAM HILL
CHALKER 01
CLARKDALE 01
CLARKDALE 01
CLARKDALE 02
CLARKDALE 02
COOPER 01
COOPER 01
CHESTNUT RIDGE
DICKERSON 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOWELL 01
DODGEN 01
DODGEN 01

coocoooo

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

AC1A
AC1B
AC1B
AC1C
AC1C
ADO1
AU1A
AU1A
AU1A
AU1A
BF02
BFO3
BFO3
BGO1
BGO1
BGO2
BKO1
BKO1
BKO1
BRO1
BRO2
BTO1
BTO02
BWO1
CAO01
CAQ01
CHO2
CHO2
CHO3
CHO3
CKO1
CLO1
CLO1
CL02
CL02
co01
Cco01
CRO1
DCO1
DIO1
DIO1
DIO1
DIO1
DLO1
DO01
DO01

NBR

695
687
695
687
695
605
730
731
732
733
605
602
610
692
701
650
697
753
755
723
740
744
744
605
601
645
688
693
705
708
711
727
734
734
739
727
729
608
607
631
632
635
639
705
607
691
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF MARCH 01, 2013

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
1 1 002 LRG 31 29 114 144
3 1 002 LRG 5 12 43 35
1 1 002 LRG 28 23 135 103
3 1 002 LRG 59 52 94 87
1 1 002 LRG 15 7 10 12
3 4 000 8 8 62 69
4 3 034 1 20 10 18 19
4 3 034 2 28 28 19 21
4 3 034 3 17 22 19 16
4 3 034 4 47 36 13 29
3 4 000 17 9 61 72
3 4 000 12 14 96 119
3 4 000 14 28 62 71
1 4 000 23 22 61 82
1 4 000 0 0 10 4
3 4 000 23 11 81 78
1 1 000 0 0 0 2
3 1 000 28 27 67 64
3 4 000 24 19 44 35
4 2 000 59 47 49 52
4 2 000 30 34 51 41
4 3 000 48 55 9 8
4 3 000 307 207 32 24
3 4 000 14 11 73 55
2 2 000 50 45 62 79
2 6 000 32 35 53 77
1 1 000 7 5 43 47
1 7 000 1 3 17 12
1 7 000 6 5 65 56
1 7 000 6 12 16 29
3 4 000 50 64 151 173
4 3 000 17 11 44 35
4 3 000 10 11 16 15
4 3 000 19 20 16 23
4 3 000 56 61 54 53
4 3 000 117 102 63 56
4 7 000 4 4 2 6
3 5 000 3 5 64 81
2 6 000 4 6 78 69
2 2 000 28 27 17 22
2 5 000 92 86 55 49
2 6 000 129 152 50 40
4 2 000 0 3 1 6
1 7 000 18 12 72 62
2 6 000 2 3 33 40
2 5 000 0 1 12 18
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TOTAL
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382
110
326
357
50
179
74
109
83
138
208
284
212
226
14
234
2
228
142
259
197
136
660
182
295
241
113
38
143
72
516
121
64
91
268
397
20
166
189
112
338
450
15
190
93
37
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OUNTY

PRECINCT

NAME

DURHAM 01
DURHAM 01

DAVIS
EASTS
EASTS
EASTS
EASTS

01
IDE 01
IDE 01
IDE 02
IDE 02

ELIZABETH 01
ELIZABETH 01
ELIZABETH 01
ELIZABETH 01
ELIZABETH 02
ELIZABETH 03
ELIZABETH 03
ELIZABETH 04
ELIZABETH 04
ELIZABETH 05

EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR

PIEDMONT
PIEDMONT
PIEDMONT
PIEDMONT
OAKS 01
OAKS 02
ORKS 02
OAKS 04
OAKS 04
OAKS 05
OAKS 05

co oo

FULLERS PARK 01
FULLERS PARK 01

FORD
FORD
FREY

01
01
01

GARRISON MILL 0

GRITT

HARMONY-LELAND

HARRI
HARRI

ERS 01

SON 01
SON 01

HIGHTOWER 01

HAYES
KENNE
KENNE
KENNE
KENNE
KENNE
KENNE

01
SAW 1A
SAW 1A
SAW 2A
SAW 2A
SAW 2B
SAW 3A

COUNTY
PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

DUO1
DUO1
DV01
EAO1
EAO1
EAO2
EAO2
ELO1
ELO1
ELO1
ELO1
ELO2
ELO3
ELO3
ELO4
ELO4
ELOS
EPO1
EPO1
EPO1
EPO1
FOO1
FO02
FO02
FO04
FO04
FOO0S
FOO0S
FPO1
FPO1
FRO1
FRO1
FYOl
GMO1
GTO01
HLO1
HRO1
HRO1
HTO01
HYO01
KE1A
KE1A
KE2A
KE2A
KE2B
KE3A

NBR

697
703
611
604
710
604
620
655
667
756
758
612
603
612
603
756
606
612
665
667
706
674
673
674
736
738
639
642
604
710
703
704
703
611
605
744
703
704
608
688
689
757
686
689
686
649
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF MARCH 01, 2013

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
1 1 000 9 8 56 58
1 1 000 1 5 47 51
3 5 000 5 3 50 65
2 6 000 1 1 26 27
2 5 000 0 0 34 44
2 6 000 5 1 53 55
2 5 000 4 3 34 48
3 4 000 11 21 5 17
3 5 000 0 1 4 0
3 5 000 0 0 10 6
3 4 000 57 42 96 131
3 4 000 4 6 53 62
3 5 000 4 13 32 43
3 4 000 2 0 5 6
3 5 000 17 8 42 45
3 5 000 28 35 11 14
3 5 000 6 11 84 86
3 4 000 3 0 6 12
3 4 000 1 5 18 16
3 5 000 1 2 1 0
3 4 000 25 21 37 34
4 7 000 83 89 70 67
4 2 000 142 120 75 71
4 7 000 12 19 6 8
4 2 000 18 13 36 27
4 7 000 36 22 37 26
4 2 000 32 29 40 30
4 7 000 12 12 20 30
2 6 000 2 2 3 9
2 5 000 11 4 67 71
1 1 000 4 2 18 9
1 7 000 4 3 54 66
1 1 000 16 13 50 64
3 5 000 6 8 69 78
3 4 000 6 13 67 77
4 3 000 71 69 82 69
1 1 000 7 9 53 71
1 7 000 0 1 24 17
3 5 000 4 10 76 89
1 1 000 13 13 79 104
1 4 326 LRG 12 12 43 71
1 4 326 LRG 5 4 15 10
1 1 326 LRG 51 38 103 83
1 4 326 LRG 11 10 39 21
1 1 326 LRG 25 29 137 156
3 4 326 LRG 6 5 28 16
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146
116
136
62
87
133
103
63
8
18
408
156
123
14
141
100
228
23
45
7
153
402
518
76
139
153
162
93
30
206
36
135
167
185
199
328
155
44
211
231
167
36
329
91
424
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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

KENNESAW 3A
KENNESAW 3A
KENNESAW 3A
KENNESAW 3A
KENNESAW 4A
KENNESAW 5A
KENNESAW 5B
KELL 01

KEMP 01

KEMP 02

KEMP 03
LASSITER 01
LASSITER 01
LINDLEY 01
LINDLEY 01
LOST MOUNTAIN
LOST MOUNTAIN
LOST MOUNTAIN
LOST MOUNTAIN
LEWIS 01
LEWIS 01
MABLETON 01
MABLETON 01
MABLETON 02
MABLETON 02
MABLETON 03
MABLETON 04
MABRY 01
MACLAND 01
MACLAND 01
MURDOCK 01
MCEACHERN 01
MCEACHERN 01
MCCLESKEY 01
MCCLURE 01
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 2A
MARIETTA 2A
MARIETTA 2B
MARIETTA 2B
MARIETTA 3A
MARIETTA 4A

GRS

cooo

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

KE3A
KE3A
KE3A
KE3A
KE4A
KE5A
KE5B
KLO1
KPO1
KP02
KPO03
LAO1
LAO1
LIO01
LIO01
LMO1
LM02
LM03
LM04
LwOol
Lw0l
MAO1
MAO1
MAQ02
MAQ02
MAO3
MAQ4
MBO1
MCO1
MCO1
MDO1
MEO1
MEO1
MKO1
MLO1
MR1A
MR1A
MR1A
MR1A
MR1A
MR2A
MR2A
MR2B
MR2B
MR3A
MR4A

NBR

689
700
709
757
686
696
754
610
693
705
704
605
611
741
743
704
704
704
703
697
703
727
734
734
744
748
748
611
727
729
608
727
729
610
703
636
652
654
675
681
656
661
661
672
662
657
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006
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013
013
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF MARCH 01, 2013

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
1 4 326 LRG 12 10 45 32
3 4 326 LRG 0 0 2 3
3 4 326 LRG 0 0 0 0
1 4 326 LRG 2 4 9 14
1 1 326 LRG 29 21 88 102
1 1 326 LRG 13 21 76 64
3 1 326 LRG 22 23 51 63
3 4 000 6 8 68 81
1 7 000 4 6 46 42
1 7 000 10 21 72 59
1 7 000 5 4 56 40
3 4 000 5 4 34 41
3 5 000 2 6 46 46
2 2 000 5 5 6 14
4 2 000 51 52 92 100
1 7 000 4 13 70 68
1 7 000 11 4 113 128
1 7 000 12 13 88 93
1 1 000 4 4 45 63
1 1 000 0 0 1 0
1 1 000 2 8 34 45
4 3 000 41 31 63 57
4 3 000 12 8 21 18
4 3 000 21 21 41 39
4 3 000 11 9 18 20
4 2 000 23 35 67 63
4 2 000 3 2 31 22
3 5 000 1 0 45 44
4 3 000 0 2 2 4
4 7 000 52 48 67 62
3 5 000 10 8 81 82
4 3 000 1 0 2 2
4 7 000 16 18 52 64
3 4 000 4 2 44 43
1 1 000 2 4 25 34
2 372 1 1 93 88 25 32
2 372 1 1 78 56 23 21
2 372 1 1 0 0 0 1
1 372 1 1 1 2 2 2
2 372 1 1 9 19 16 21
1 372 2 2 21 29 30 23
1 372 2 2 4 7 35 31
1 372 2 2 44 37 52 33
1 372 2 2 64 48 15 21
1 372 3 3 71 51 99 99
1 372 4 4 0 0 25 24
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COUNT
PRECIN
NAME

MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARS HILL
MARS HILL
MT BETHEL
MT BETHEL
MT BETHEL

NORTH COBB 01
NORTH COBB 01

NICKAJACK
NICKAJACK

NORTON PARK 01
NORTON PARK 01
NORTON PARK 01
NORTON PARK 01

NICHOLSON
OAKDALE 0
OAKDALE 0
OREGON 01
OREGON 02
OREGON 02
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COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

MR4A
MR4B
MR4B
MR4B
MR4B
MR4B
MR4C
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5B
MR5B
MR5B
MR5B
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6B
MRT7A
MRT7A
MRT7A
MS01
MS02
MTO1
MTO03
MT04
NCO1
NCO1
NJO1
NJO1
NPO1
NPO1
NPO1
NPO1
NSO1
OKO01
OKO01
ORO1
OR02
OR02

NBR

663
657
658
663
682
707
694
600
664
668
670
676
677
613
659
664
668
614
618
622
669
678
685
614
617
637
679
697
703
607
607
604
697
753
646
714
273
746
748
750
610
625
716
704
727
738
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF MARCH 01, 2013

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
1 372 4 4 1 0 8
1 372 4 4 3 5 35
3 372 4 4 3 5 6
1 372 4 4 1 2 15
3 372 4 4 0 0 0
3 372 4 4 28 27 29
1 372 4 4 18 11 62
0 0 000 0 0 1
1 372 5 5 26 29 13
3 372 5 5 7 2 10
2 372 5 5 22 17 11
1 372 5 5 5 1 5
2 372 5 5 2 6 0
3 372 5 5 0 0 0
3 372 5 5 4 6 2
1 372 5 5 21 18 7
3 372 5 5 45 43 34
3 372 6 6 5 7 13
3 372 6 6 1 2 0
2 372 6 6 14 17 23
3 372 6 6 0 0 4
2 372 6 6 103 67 20
2 372 6 6 1 1 2
3 372 6 6 13 26 70
2 372 17 7 67 79 61
2 372 7 7 91 66 18
2 372 17 7 7 12 8

1 1 000 7 11 96 1
1 1 000 12 8 87

2 6 000 0 5 120 1
2 6 000 3 7 78
2 6 000 4 4 65
1 1 000 14 18 50
3 1 000 0 0 2
2 2 000 78 56 77
2 2 000 0 0 0
4 3 000 0 0 0
2 2 000 1 1 9
4 2 000 11 11 27
4 2 000 53 36 30
3 4 000 9 12 64
2 2 000 34 25 65
2 2 000 16 7 15
1 7 000 11 7 24
4 3 000 28 23 14
4 7 000 46 52 46
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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

OREGON 03
OREGON 03
OREGON 04
OREGON 05
OREGON 06
OREGON 06
PEBBLEBROOK 01
POWERS FERRY 01
POWERS FERRY 01
PINE MOUNTAIN 0
PINE MOUNTAIN 0
PINE MOUNTAIN 0
POST OAK 01
POPE 01

POPE 01

PALMER 01
PALMER 01
PALMER 01
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
PITNER 01

ROCKY MOUNT 01
RED ROCK 01
RIVERSIDE 01
ROSWELL 01
ROSWELL 02
ROSWELL 02
SANDY PLAINS 01
SHALLOWFORD FAL
SIMPSON 01
SEWELL MILL 01
SEWELL MILL 01
SEWELL MILL 01
SEWELL MILL 03
SEWELL MILL 03
SEWELL MILL 03
SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 2A
SMYRNA 2A
SMYRNA 2B
SMYRNA 2B
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 4A

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

ORO3
ORO3
ORO04
ORO5
OR06
OR06
PEO1
PFO1
PFO1
PMO1
PMO1
PM02
POO1
PPO1
PPO1
PRO1
PRO1
PRO1
PS1A
PS2A
PS3A
PTO1
RMO1
RRO1
RSO1
RWO1
RWO2
RWO2
SAQ01
SF01
SI01
SM01
SM01
SM01
SM03
SM03
SM03
SN1A
SN1A
SN2A
SN2A
SN2B
SN2B
SN3A
SN3A
SN4A

NBR

660
671
738
704
737
738
744
615
684
688
703
688
611
606
608
000
605
650
724
725
726
650
610
704
744
608
607
691
606
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF MARCH 01, 2013

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
1 7 000 59 30 23 34
1 7 000 43 47 31 30
4 7 000 68 74 27 41
1 7 000 36 30 58 65
4 3 000 10 12 14 14
4 7 000 32 17 28 30
4 3 000 93 102 60 58
2 5 000 1 2 11 12
2 5 000 14 21 113 85
1 1 000 0 1 15 18
1 1 000 6 10 60 54
1 1 000 1 3 52 52
3 5 000 8 3 94 112
3 5 000 5 6 35 37
3 5 000 1 0 27 39
0 0 0 0
3 4 000 6 4 44 50
3 4 000 9 8 42 43
4 3 490 1 55 55 54 69
4 3 490 2 64 58 29 28
4 3 490 3 32 40 49 58
3 4 000 10 6 54 50
3 4 000 3 6 77 82
1 7 000 5 6 55 54
4 3 000 76 60 16 15
3 5 000 1 4 75 71
2 6 000 1 0 31 35
2 5 000 1 4 54 70
3 5 000 15 12 61 71
3 5 000 4 5 74 104
3 5 000 7 4 32 47
3 4 000 0 0 0 0
3 5 000 1 5 43 41
3 5 000 3 3 22 29
2 5 000 30 29 26 26
2 5 000 62 47 116 114
2 6 000 1 1 17 10
2 6 553 1 7 4 38 25
2 6 553 1 105 92 47 42
2 6 553 2 5 3 16 13
2 6 553 2 40 27 64 81
2 2 553 2 42 45 16 28
2 6 553 2 40 22 21 29
2 2 553 3 56 55 40 45
2 2 553 3 27 24 26 35
2 2 553 4 0 0 5 3
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177
173
263
215
59
131
384
31
303
38
140
125
251
108
76
0
125
124
256
207
206
141
206
132
191
170
80
150
189
208
107
0
120
88
137
392
37
84
358
41
255
156
127
222
133
9
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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

SMYRNA 4A
SMYRNA 5A
SMYRNA 5A
SMYRNA 5A
SMYRNA 5A
SMYRNA 6A
SMYRNA 6A
SMYRNA 7A
SMYRNA 7A
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SOPE CREEK
SOPE CREEK
SOPE CREEK
SWEETWATER
SWEETWATER
SPRAYBERRY
TERRELL MIL
TERRELL MIL
TERRELL MIL
TERRELL MIL

01
L
L
L
L

TIMBER RIDGE

TRITT 01

VAUGHAN 01
VININGS 01
VININGS 02
VININGS 03
VININGS 03
VININGS 04
WADE GREEN
WADE GREEN
WADE GREEN
WILLEO 01

COUNTY TOTALS

01
01
02

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

SN4A
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SN5A
SN6A
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SN7B
SN7B
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Sw0l
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WG02
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF MARCH 01, 2013

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE ASTA-PI  ASTA-PI  HISP-LT  HISP-LT
FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE
FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WIR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
2 2 5534 35 35 93 76 5 3 1
2 2 5535 22 25 30 39 0 0 7
4 2 5535 49 34 23 17 0 1 3
2 2 5535 13 11 27 25 2 4 7
2 2 5535 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 5536 47 44 91 112 6 3 3
2 2 5536 18 14 17 17 2 1 1
2 2 5537 9 6 71 67 1 1 3
4 2 553 7 2 2 8 8 2 1 0
2 2 5537 1 1 9 4 2 1 0
2 2 5537 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
4 2 553 7 4 7 3 12 1 3 0
2 2 5537 5 11 8 11 1 0 0
4 2 5537 17 17 83 85 8 3 1
2 2 5537 9 12 42 37 9 2 1
2 6 000 3 10 53 47 1 5 2
2 6 000 23 32 115 117 3 6 3
2 6 000 10 15 245 197 8 6 2
4 3 000 23 30 41 59 0 1 2
4 3 000 90 54 66 47 0 2 5
3 4 000 7 8 53 65 3 3 2
2 6 000 29 32 11 26 3 1 3
2 6 000 59 58 39 18 0 0 4
2 6 000 17 22 4 5 0 2 1
2 6 000 37 39 54 53 4 5 4
3 6 000 0 1 66 75 1 2 1
3 5 000 3 1 84 73 4 6 2
17 000 13 13 93 108 6 3 1
2 6 000 11 9 40 43 4 2 1
2 6 000 107 78 177 181 10 6 10
2 6 000 22 18 63 85 3 4 1
2 6 000 58 48 51 44 1 1 5
2 6 000 37 25 80 84 4 3 2
3 4 000 18 22 54 58 5 4 2
3 4 000 3 4 14 19 0 0 0
3 4 000 19 18 53 54 8 8 6
3 5 000 6 5 71 90 1 4 0
5,788 5,351 11,376 11,840 634 640 761 803
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NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

PAGE
COBB
OTHER TOTAL
VOTERS VOTERS
0 27 277
0 12 140
0 17 148
0 11 107
0 0 0
0 26 334
0 6 77
0 14 174
0 4 27
0 1 19
0 0 3
0 3 35
0 3 40
0 11 227
0 13 127
0 4 126
1 28 332
1 40 531
0 8 172
0 23 292
0 15 160
0 11 121
0 16 196
0 2 55
0 35 235
0 17 163
0 12 186
0 3 242
0 8 119
2 61 640
0 20 218
0 26 235
1 22 262
0 12 176
0 3 43
0 13 182
0 8 185
3,373 40,586



